(Requestor's Name)

(Address)

(Address)

(Address)

(City/State/Zip/Phone #)

PICK-UP

WAIT

12/12/17--01007--011 ++130.00

2017 BEC 11 AN 9:29

Office Use Only

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

Certificates of Status

Certified Copies _____

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

DEC 1 3 ZO17 Y SULKER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

CMR Construction & Roofing of Texas, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Carey Roland Name of Person CMR Construction & Roofing Firm/Company 4308 Garland Dr Address Haltom City, TX 76117 City/State and Zip Code croland@cmrconstruction.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: 817 656-7663 Carey Roland at (Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Name of Contact Person MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations **Division of Corporations Registration Section Registration Section** P.O. Box 6327 **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$125.00 Filing Fee S \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0412, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FULLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-UMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L CMR Construction & Roofing of Texas, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Lizbility Company, must include "Limited Lizbility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter afternote of	are adopted for the purpose of manaacting business in Flo	ride. The alternate name must methoda "Limited Liability Compa	ny,* "LEC," or "LUC.")
2. Texas		3, 26-0154612	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	with foreign inniced feability company is arguithred)	(FEI number, il applica	bie)
4. November 1, 2017			
•	(Date first insuration busitiess in Humin, of proof to (Net actions 405 0904 # 605 0903, + S, to determin		
5 4308 Gorland Dr		6 4308 Garland Dr	
(Sirver Address of Principal (Milec)		(Ntailing Address)	
Haltom City, TX 76117		Haltom City, TX 76117	
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box		
Nume:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays St		~~ `
	Tai labassee	Florida 32301	17
	(Cry)	(Ziptesde)	55 8
Registered agent's accep		process for the above stated limited liability	
designated in this applica	don, I hereby accept the appointment a	s registered agent and agree 10 act in this c	apacity. I fighter a gree 👘
• •		and complete performance of my duties, a	na Lans jaminar with
and accept the obligation	s of my position as registered agent		
	WILLAR MARKE		
	- (1.0.0) (Registered agent's	Pillentine)	
8. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address:		and Address:
President	Bryan Jones	<u> </u>	
	4308 Garland Dr Haltom City, TX 76117		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Bryan Iones

Typed or proted name of signee

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697

.



Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document. Certificate of Formation for CMR CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING OF TEXAS, LLC (file number 800808512), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on April 30, 2007

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on December 08, 2017.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State